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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

RIPTIDE — CRUISERS YACHTS

Cynoctpoutenb: CRUISERS YACHTS OnvHa obwas: 40' 2" (12.24mm)

FNon noctpouku: 2001 WupuHa: 13

Mongenb: Kpelicep Makc. ocapka: 3' (0.91mm)

LleHa: Kpeiic. ckopocTb: 20.86 Knots Kis. (24

MPH
MecTtoHaxoxppeHue: United States )

Makc. ckopocTb: 26.07 Knots Kits. (30
MPH)

Kynutb Riptide — CRUISERS YACHTS a Takxe Bbl6paTb MOLXOASILYIO BaM $SXTYy M3 HaWero Katasora $IXT BaM MOMOXET OflblTHbINA
SIXTEHHbIN 6pokep AHApeit Lllectakos. Ha ceroaHsiwHuin neHb komnaHust Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. umeet 60nbloe KONMYECTBO SXT B
co6CTBEHHOM CriMCcKe Npoaax, a Tak>XXe TECHO COTPYAHNYAET CO BCEMU KPYMHbIMU IXTEHHbLIMU MPOU3BOANTENISIMMU MO BCEMY MUY .

Ons toro ytobbl kynuTb sxTy Riptide — CRUISERS YACHTS a TtakXe NpOKOHCYNbTMpPOBAThCA MO Nt06OMYy BOMPOCY CBSI3aHHOMY C
NOKYMNKOW, NPoAaxen, 4apTepoM SXT NO3BOHMTE MO TenedoHy +7(918)465-66-44.
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XAPAKTEPUCTUKNA

O630p

The Cruisers 3672 is a large and spacious Express Cruiser with one of the better layouts found
in this type boat. Measuring 40' 2" LOA with a tall freeboard and a very large interior, her layout
features a Single-Stateroom with an aft Sleeper-Sofa, a Crescent Dinette and a Head
compartment large enough for a nice stall shower.

Riptide is owned by a very knowledgeable couple who have invested time and money in
upgrades and maintenance that set this Cruisers 3672 apart. Powered by the preferred 425 HP
Crusader 8.1 HO engines with only 530 hours, the boat also features an upgraded canvas
package, beautiful laminate wood flooring throughout and more. She is clean, freshly serviced,
and ready to go!

Please check the FULL SPECS and give us a call to schedule an appointment to see her for
yourself!

OcHoBHas nHdopmauus

Twun cypHa: Kpeiicep NMonokateropus: Express
MongnenbHbin roa;: 2001 Non noctpouku: 2001

CrtpaHa: United States

Pa3mepbl

JOnuvHa obwas: 40' 2" (12.24mm) WupuHa: 13

Makc. ocapka: 3' (0.91mm)

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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CkopocTb, BMECTUMOCTb U Macca

Kpeuc. ckopocTtb: 20.86 Knots Kts. (24 Makc. ckopocTb: 26.07 Knots Kts. (30 MPH)

MPH)
BmectumocTtb Boabl: 70 Gallons

BMecTuMocCTb cTOUYHOro 6aka: 55 Gal O61bem TonnmeHoro 6aka: 300 Gal Gallons
Gallons

Pa3smewwieHue

Bcero katorT: 1

Kopnyc v nanyb6a

Marepunan kopnyca: Fiberglass

UHcopmaumsa o gBurarene

Ieuratenm: 2 NMpounssoautenb: Crusader
Twn asurarens: Inboard Tun Tonnuea: Gas/Petrol
AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
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KOHTAKTbI

Angpeii WecTtakos (Andrey Shestakov) — Beaywwmii SXTEHHbIA Bpokep OTaena npoaax saxT u
cynos komnaHum Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. OdonumanbHbii npeactaesntens Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. ons pycckoroBopswWwmx KAMEHTOB B LLEHTPanbHOM odomce KomnaHum B Manammn/®@opT
Nonepanenn/® nopnaa/CLA.

KoHTakTHasi uHdopmauus

Email: Web: shestakovyachtsales.com
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

TenedpoHblI
KpacHonapckun kpai: +7(918)465-66-44
CUWA, Manamn, ® nopuna: +1(954)274-4435

Bpemsi pabortbl

MNoHepenbHUK — Cyb660T1a: 9:00 - 21:00 BockpeceHbe: 3akpbITo
EDT
Appec
) o, Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
Tamna Manm-Bei .
Tampa STE 213, Dania, FL 33004
dnopupa
0;::'?::3 Yacr-Tlanm-Buy
Kewnn Kopan ”isn'ch
:a-.\.aoi:nra oi_l:nﬂ"ﬂlrn
g;;&?:r ' Harbour Towne Marina
Benita Springs 5 ey
e
Baramsl
AHppen LllectakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44
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	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


